
Product Data Sheet 

WWW.LIFE-LED.COM

LED Watt: 

Base Type: 

LED efficiency LM/W:

Luminous Flux: 

Beam Angle: 

CRI: 

Power Factor: 

Frequency:

Input Voltage:

LIFE-50W-WW / CWCode:

35W 

E27 

100lm/W

5000

200° 

80

>0.5

50/60HZ

AC176~264V
DIMENSION
Unit: mm

3000K 6000K
Warm
White

Cool
White

COLOURS:
138

203


